
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 17-276 Name: DFM EIMS Elections 2017

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:6/16/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/27/2017 6/27/2017

Title: a. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts Purchasing Supervisor to execute a non-
standard Agreement with DFM Associates to license and support Election Information Management
System (EIMS) voter and election software for the period July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2022 for a total
amount not to exceed $578,616; and
b. Accept the non-standard terms and conditions contained in the vendor’s contract pursuant to the
recommendation of the Registrar of Voters; and
c. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts Purchasing Supervisor to execute no more
than two amendments, subject to County Counsel review, extending the Agreement by one (1) year
each, which do not significantly alter the scope of work and do not exceed $150,000 per additional
year.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Proposed DFM EIMS Agreement 2017, 3. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/27/2017 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

